HANGZHOU OUYA ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE TOOLS CO.,LTD

(TAX IDENTIFIER NUMBER:330182704290675)

CHENGNAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE,MEICHENG ,JIANDE,ZHEJIANG ,P.R.CHINA

TEL:0086-571-6414 0082  FAX:0086-571-6413 1896

	To:

SEGMENT BILGISAYAR DIS TICARET LTD. STI.

ADDRESS:DEREBOYU CADDESI NO: 79/B 34387

MECIDIYEKOY - ISTANBUL – TURKEY.

TEL : +90 212 266 62 90 (PBX)

FAX : +90 212 266 62 98
	Packing List

	
	Invoice No.:
	OY1412167/ OY1412168

	
	Date:
	11-Feb-15

	
	
	

	 Price Terms:
	FOB SHANGHAI

	Shipment:
	FROM SHANGHAI ,CHINA TO ISTANBUL, TURKEY BY SEA

	Marks
	Invoice No.:
	Description of goods/ Specification
	Qty

(pcs)
	Packing (CTNS）
	G.W

(Kgs)
	N.W

(Kgs)
	CBM/TOTAL

	S-LINK
	OY1412167
OY1412168
	Power Cube Surge Protection

EXTENSION SOCKET

Model No.:SPG3-J-5


	21,715
	724
	9774.00
	9122.40
	49.6

	S-LINK
	
	Power Cube Surge Protection

EXTENSION SOCKET

Model No.:SPG3-J-10


	8,010
	267
	4405.50
	4165.20
	19.3

	S-LINK
	
	Power Cube Surge Protection

EXTENSION SOCKET

Model No.:SPG5-750 JOUL


	6,060
	202
	3373.40
	3232.00
	15.80

	S-LINK
	
	Power Cube Surge Protection

EXTENSION SOCKET

Model No.:SPG3-B-10


	5,454
	182
	3094.00
	2912.00
	13.20

	Remarks
	Total:
	41,239
	1,375
	20,646.9
	19,431.6
	97.9


